


1 0F4269 1 GASKET, MIXER BODY 
2 0F4271 1 BASE PLATE AIR CLEANER 
3 0F4268 1 TOP PLATE VENTURI 
4 0F4270 1 HOLD DOWN AIR CLEANER 
5 049811 4 WASHER FLAT M6 
6 022097 4 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4 
7 047411 4 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 16 G8.8 
8 0F5418 1 ELEMENT AIR FILTER 
9 0F6323 1 PLATE, AIR CLEANER TOP  
10 037561 1 NUT WING 1/4-20 NYLK 
11 0G5954 1 GROMMET 15.87 X 31.75 X 11 
12 0G1462 1 HOSE BARB REDUCER 5/8"-3/8"ID   
13 0G8937 1 ELBOW, CRANKCASE BRTHR 3.0L G3    
14 047290 1 HOSE 3/8 ID SINGLE BRAID   (13”LG) 
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 


